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VEG APPETIZERS

$5.99Aloo Tikki
Made from mashed potatoes, cheese, herbs, spices and fried.

$5.99Vegetable Samosa
Savory turnover stuffed with Potato, Peas and spices.

$7.99Vegetable Pakora
Mix vegetable fritters dipped in chickpeas batter and fried.

$
14.99Veg Platter

An Assortment of  Samosas, vegetable pakoras, paneer pakoras and 
Aloo tikkis.

$
13.99Paneer Pakora

Homemade cheese lightly spiced and fried in chickpea batter.

CHAAT CORNER (The Streets of India)

$
8.99Aloo Papdi Chaat

Flour crisps mixed with boiled potatoes, onion, tomato and chickpeas 
topped with yogurt and chutneys

$
8.99Aloo Tikki Chaat

Crispy potato patties topped with chickpeas, onion, tomatoes, cilantro,
yogurt and chutneys.

$
8.99Samosa Chaat

Vegetable Samosa topped with chickpeas, onion, tomatoes, yogurt 
and chutneys.

$12.99Channa Bhatura
Chickpeas Masala served with Puffed Fried Bread

$
10.99Pao Bhaji

Thick spicy vegetable gravey served with soft dinner rolls.

$
13.99Paneer Pao Bhurji

Scramled Paneer (Homemade Cheese) cook with onion,tomato, 
green pepper and serve with soft dinner rolls.

$14.99Egg Pao Bhurji
Scramled Eggs  cook with onion,tomato, green pepper and serve 
with soft dinner rolls.

NON-VEG APPETIZERS
$
12.99Fish Pakora

Finger pieces of  tilapia fish, batter fried with herbs & Spices.

$
11.99Chicken Pakora

Chucks of  tender chicken batter fried to perfection.

$
21.99Mix Kabab Platter

An Assortment of  Tandoori Chicken, Lamb seekh, Chicken Tikka, 
Malai Tikka and shrimp.

INDO CHINIES SPECIALTY

$11.99Gobi Manchurian
Lightly battered cauliflower deep fried, sauteed with onions, green 
peppers and chili sauce.

$13.99Fried Rice
Stir-fried rice cooked with Veggies.(Add Egg $2, Chicken $4, Shrimp $6) 

$11.95Paneer 65
Homemade Cheese cubes marinated with ginger & garlic sauteed 
with onion, curry leaves and chili sauce.

$
11.95Chicken 65

Chicken cubes marinated with ginger & garlic sauteed with onion, 
curry leaves and chili sauce. 

$13.99Chili Paneer
Cottage cheese sauteed with onions, green peppers and chili sauce.

$19.99Chili Shrimp
Shrimp sauteed with onions, green peppers and chili sauce.

$13.99Chili Chicken
Lightly battered boneless chicken deep fried, sauteed with onions, 
green peppers and chili sauce.



$
17.99Paneer Tikka

Cubes of  fresh cheese, green pepper, onions, and tomato marinated 
with herbs and spices.

$
15.99Chicken Tikka

Tender cubes of  chicken marinated in yogurt, spices and fresh herbs.

$15.99Tandoori Mushrooms
White Button Mushroom marinated with spice, herbs and yougart 
grilled to perfection

$24.99Lamb Chop (2 Pcs)
Fresh Lamb chops marinated in Chef's special herbs and spices, 
broiled.(Add 1 Extra for 7.99) 

TANDOORI KABABS (All Entrees Served with Raita)

$
17.99Chicken Malai Kabab

Tender cubes of  chicken marinated in mild spices.

$
15.99Tandoori Chicken (Half)

Chicken marinated in yogurt, spices and fresh herbs. (served with 1 Naan)

$
24.99Tandoori Chicken (Full)

Chicken marinated in yogurt, spices and fresh herbs. (served with 2 Naans)

$
18.99Lamb Sheekh Kabab

Minced lamb mixed with dry herbs and spices, skewered and broiled.

$
22.99Tandoori Shrimp

Shrimps marinated in Chef's special herbs and spices, broiled.

$
24.99Tandoori Salmon

Fresh Salmon cubes marinated in Indian herbs and spices.

MEHFIL SPECIALTIES

Amritsari Chicken Masala
Curry made in the unique Amritsari rich and creamy gravy and 
flavoured with freash cream, butter and fresh Tomatoes

$
19.99Chicken Chettinad

Spicy Pepper chicken cooked with coconut and curry leaves.

$
24.99Chicken Lahori

Bone-In Chicken stir-fried with hebrs, spices, yogurt, onion, garlic, 
ginger and tomatoes.

$
17.99Handi Ki Dal

Handi Ki Dal is a rustic recipe of  slow cooking lentils in a clay pot over 
charcoal.

$19.99Dhaba Dal
Dhaba dal is a delicious blend of  lentils and spices.

$
24.99

$
22.99Methi Chaman (Panner)

Homemade cheese cubes cooked with fenugreek leaves and freshly 
ground masala.

$
24.99Lamb do Pyaza

Lamb chunks sauteed with turmeric, diced onion, diced tomatoes and ginger.

$24.99Saffron Chicken
Royal recipe combines Bone- less chiken cubes cooked with saffron 
and cremy onion Sauce.

$
24.99Saffron Paneer

This Simple yet luxurious recipe combines fresh homemade cheese 
with prefume of  saffron and creamy tomatoes Sauce.

$14.99Amritsari Kulcha
Leavened with floor, crispy bread stuffed with mashed potatoes, 
Homemade Cheese, Cauliflower served with Chickpea, white butter 
and pickel.

NON-VEG SPECIALTIES (All Entrees served with Basmati rice)

Authentic Indian curry
Choice of  Meat cooked with Authentic Indian sauce.

Chicken-17.99 , Lamb-19.99 , Goat-20.99

Korma Curry
Choice of  meat cooked with cashew nut gravy.

Chicken-17.99, Lamb-19.99,  Goat-20.99

Karahi Masala
Choice of  meat cooked in a wok with tomatoes, onions, ginger, 

garlic & green peppers.

Chicken-17.99,  Lamb-19.99,  Goat-20.99

Saag Curry
Choice of  meat cooked with fresh spinach, herbs & spices..

Chicken-17.99,  Lamb-19.99,  Goat-20.99

Rogan Josh Curry
Boneless chunks chunks cooked in Kashmiri Sauce.

Chicken-17.99,  Lamb-19.99, Goat-20.99

Methi Malai Curry
Choice of  Meat Infused in fenugreek simmered along with 

whole spices in creamy sauce.

Chicken-17.99,  Lamb-19.99,  Goat-20.99



Vindaloo Curry
Choice of  meat & potatoes cooked in Goan SPICY sauce.

Chicken-17.99,  Lamb-19.99,  Goat-20.99

$
17.99Butter Chicken

Boneless Chicken chunks cooked in fenugreek scented tomato 
creamy sauce.

$19.99Desi Butter Chicken(Bone-In)
Bone in broiled chicken cooked in desi masala curry.

$19.99Lamb Butter Masala
Boneless Lamb Chunks chunks cooked in fenugreek scented tomato 
creamy sauce.

Tikka Masala Curry
Boneless Chunks braised in a fenugreek tomato creamy sauce 

with onions and peppers.

Chicken-17.99,  Lamb-19.99 

SEAFOOD SPECIALTIES  (All Entrees served with Basmati rice)SEAFOOD SPECIALTIES  

$
14.99Malabar Fish Curry

Creamy fish curry with goodness of  coconut milk and chillies.

$20.99Shrimp Butter Masala
Juicy shrimps cooked in creamy buttery masala sauce.

$20.99Shrimp Tikka Masala
Juicy shrimps cooked in tikka masla sauce.

$20.99Shrimp Saag
An earthy, flavorful curry made with juicy shrimp, onion, garlic, ginger, 
in spanich sauce.

$20.99Karahi Shrimp
Shrimp cooked in wok with tomatoes, onion, ginger, garlic & green 
peppers.

$20.99Shrimp Vindaloo
Fresh shrimp and potatoes cooked in Goan spicy sauce.

(All Entrees served with Basmati rice)VEG SPECIALTIES  

$14.99Punjabi Kadi Pakora
Vegetable fritters cooked in homemade yogurt & chickpea-flour sauce. 

$14.99Palak Paneer
Fresh homemade cheese cooked with seasoned and tempered spinach.

$
16.99Sarson Ka Saag 

Fresh Green mustard leaves cooked with traditional herbs & spices.

$
12.99Dal Tadka

Yellow lentils simmered with ginger, garlic cumin powder.

$14.99Dal Makhani
Black lentil & kidney beans cooked over a slow flame & seasoned with
 fresh herbs.

$12.99Channa Masala
Chickpeas cooked in a tomato, Onion and Garlic sauce.

$17.99Karahi Paneer 
Homemade cheese cubes cooked with ginger, garlic, tomatoes, onion & 
pepper in Indian curry Sauce.

$15.99Navrattan Korma
Mixed vegetables in rich cashew nuts, onions and tomatoes gravy sauce.

$17.99Paneer Tikka Masala
Broiled cottage cheese tossed with special Indian sauce.

$17.99Shahi Kofta
Homemade cheese and potato balls served in cashew nut sauce. 

$
17.99Methi Paneer

Homemade cheese cooked with fenugreek, ginger and garlic.

$17.99Paneer Butter Masala
Homemade cheese cooked in creamy buttery masala sauce.

$
17.99Shahi paneer

Homemade cheese cooked in thick gravy of  cream, tomatoes and indian spices.

$
13.99Bhindi Masala

Eggplant roasted in tandoor, mashed sautéed with fresh onions, 
peppers, ginger, garlic and tomatoes.

$
14.99Aloo Gobi

Fresh cauliflower and potatoes cooked with onion, tomatoes and 
Indian spices.

$15.99Baigan Bhartha
Eggplant roasted in tandoor, mashed sautéed with fresh onions, 
peppers, ginger, garlic and tomatoes. 

$
14.99Chana Palak

Chick Peas cooked with seasoned and tempered spinach. 

$13.99Jeera Aloo 
Boiled Potatoes sauteed with cumin and spice.

$
16.99

Mattar Paneer
Peas and paneer in a tomato based sauce, spiced with Homemade Gram Masals.

$
14.99Baby Corn Butter Masala

Crispy baby corn is simmered in creamy tomato sauce and sprinkled with 
some dried fenugreek leaves.



TANDOORI BREADS 

$
1.99Roti

Whole wheat bread cooked in clay oven.

$
1.99Tawa Roti

Whole weat bread cooked on Tawa 

$2.99Naan 
Leavened white flour flat bread cooked in clay oven.

$3.99Garlic Naan
Leavened White flour bread mixed with garlic and cilantro.

$
6.99Peshwari Naan

Leavened white flour bread stuffed with cherries, almonds and nuts.

$
3.99Aloo Parantha

Wheat flour bread stuffed with potatoes.

$2.99Butter Naan
Butter Naan is an Indian flatbread made up of  all-purpose flour, oil, and milk.

$
3.99Garlic Naan

Flat bread, chopped garlic

$
1.99Plain Naan

Flatbread. baked in tandoor i.e. charcoal clay pit oven.

$3.99Onion Kulcha
Leavened White flour bread stuffed with onion. 

$5.99Paneer Kulcha
Leavened White flour bread stuffed with homemade cheese.

$3.99Makki Di Roti
Unleavened Sweet Corn flour flat bread cooked in clay oven. 

Keema Naan
Stuffed bread with ground lamb, herbs & spices. 

$14.99Amritsari Kulcha
Leavened White flour bread stuffed Mashed potatoes and spices. 

$5.99

$3.99Pudina Parantha
Wheat flour layer bread mixed with mint leaves. 

$3.99Gobi Parantha
Wheat flour bread stuffed with cauliflowers.

$3.99Methi Parantha 
Wheat flour layer bread mixed with fenugreek leaves. 

$
6.99Aloo Parantha with yogurt and pickel

$
6.99

$6.99

Gobi Parantha with yogurt and pickel

Methi Parantha with yogurt and pickel

Keema Parantha with yogurt and pickel
$8.99

RICE SPECIALTIES
Served with Raita (Yogurt Sauce)

$
13.99Veg Biryani

Basmati Rice cooked with fresh vegetables, homemade cheese, 
saffron, herbs and spices. 

$
16.99Chicken Biryani 

Basmati rice cooked on slow fire with boneless chicken, saffron 
herbs and spices.

$18.99Lamb Biryani
Basmati rice cooked on slow fire with boneless lamb, saffron 
herbs and spices.

$19.99Goat Biryani
Basmati rice cooked on slow fire with bone in goat, saffron herbs and spices. 

$
26.99Shrimp Biryani 

Basmati rice cooked on slow fire with fresh shrimp, saffron herbs and spices.

$
14.99Egg Biryani 

Basmati rice cooked on slow fire with fresh shrimp, saffron herbs and spices.



BEVERAGES

Masala Chai
$2.99

Mango Lassi
Soothing drink from Mango Pulp and churned fresh yogurt

$3.99

Salty Lassi
$2.99

Sweet Lassi
$2.99

Avocado Shake 
$6.99

Sodas
(Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Ginger Ale)

$
1.99

Kesar Lassi
Soothing drink from saffron and churned fresh yogurt.

Kesar Milk
Milk flavored with saffron.

$
6.99

$
7.99

Kala Khatta
This dark purple, sweet tangy drink is made from Jamun (java Plum). 

$5.99

ACCOMPANIMENTS 

$2.99
$3.99
$
2.99

$
4.99

Mixed Pickle

White Rice

Raita

Masala Papad (2 pcs)

$5.99
$
4.99

$
4.99

Green Salad

Onion Salad

Tomato salad

Flat bread stuffed with ground lamb, coriander and spices

$
4.99Gulab Jamun

Fried golden milk powder balls, soaked in honey cardamom syrup, served hot.

$4.99Rasmalai
Sweet ricotta dumplings soaked in saffron and rose flavored condensed milk. 

$
4.99Gajar Halwa

Grated Carrots cooked on slow fire with whole milk and dry fruits.

$
4.99Kheer (Rice Pudding)

Rice cooked with saffron, cardamom, milk and sugar, cooked on slow fire.

$
4.99Sooji Halwa

Semolina cooked with saffron, cardamom, milk and sugar, 
cooked on slow fire. 
 

DESSERTS 
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